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All Saints' Day 
     Email:  allsaintsday@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Sheryl Rajpolt 
 
Breakfast With Santa 
     Email:  breakfastwithsanta@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Anita Stabler-Hussey 
 
Care Team 
     Email:  careteam@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Gail Mas 
 
Church Council 
     Email:  churchcouncil@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Bill Florin 
 
Church Organist 
     Email:  churchorganist@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  RoseAnne Homola 
 
Church Secretary 
     Email:  umc@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Denise Wiley 
 
Easter Egg Hunt 
     Email:  easteregghunt@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Rose Aiello 
 
Education 
     Email:  education@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Sheryl Rajpolt and Sue Simmons 
 
Finance 
     Email:  finance@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Bill Schmalkuche 
 
Financial Secretary 
     Email:  financialsecretary@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Anita Stabler-Hussey 
 
Geek Squad 
     Email:  geeksquad@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Wayne Epstein 
 
Lay Leader 
     Email:  layleader@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Rose Aiello 
 
Membership 
     Email:  membership@umcmonoroe.org 
     Contact:  Steve Arnold 
 
 
 

Missions 
     Email:  missions@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Lynn Abbott 
 
Paper Shredding 
     Email:  papershredding@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Bill Florin 
 
Parish Nurse 
     Email:  parishnurse@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Carin Florin 
 
Pastor 
     Email:  pastor@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Pastor Chuck Schif 
 
Prayer Requests 
     Email:  prayerrequest@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Rose Aiello 
 
Publicity 
     Email:  publicity@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Kathy Schmalkuche 
 
Social Media (Website/Facebook) 
Administration 
     Email:  admin@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Kathy Schmalkuche 
 
Staff Parish/Pastor Relations (SPPRC) 
     Email:  SPPRC@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Darlene Dobler-Palin 
 
Stewardship 
     Email:  stewardship@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Bill Florin 
 
Treasurer 
     Email:  treasurer@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Rose Aiello 
 
Trustees 
     Email:  trustees@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Brian Sherwood 
 
Visitation 
     Email:  umc@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Pastor 
 
Webmaster 
     Email:  webmaster@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Kathy Schmalkuche 
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Worship 
     Email:  worship@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Patti Early 
 
Young Disciples 
     Email:  youngdisciples@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Sheryl Rajpolt and Sue Simmons 
 
Youth Group 
     Email:  youthgroup@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Tanya Lennon 
 
 


